21 Appermans
22 Coninx
23 Geurts
24 Peusens
25 Vryens
26 Vliegen
27 de Gelissen
28 Panis

29 Tuinstra
30 Nijst

31 Vandeweyer
32 Steegen
33 Driesen

34 Porco

35 Devits

36 Janssen
37 Schoofs
38 Smit

39 Bijnens

40 Breems

41 Ceustermans
42 Custers

43 Donders
44 Engelen
45 Heemskerk
46 Mercken
47 Nijst

48 Stegen

49 Van Hoof
50 van Welt
51 Verstappen
52 Nijst

53 Schijns

54 Beenkens
55 Cerfonteijn
56 Daenen

57 Nulens

58 Sauber

59 Tulkens

60 Tulkens

61 Van Laer

Voornaam

Astrid
Dorine
Guido
Ludo
Daisy
Tom
Jozef
Peter
Marc
Marie-Jeanne
Nico
Peter
Trui
Mario
Lise
Danielle
Liesbeth
Barbal
Jos

Bert
Petra
Brigitte
Jos
Casimir
Cor
Guy
Sandra
Rudi
Frans
Thea
Christine
Jos
Raymond
Nico
Sylvia
Yves
Samuel
Frederic
Barbara
Pascal
Fien

VAL-nr

1452
5277
3453
2943
2444
3460
4421
5319
2363
3846
5015
2218
5182
9996
3492
3504
3486
5273
4166
1677
3073
5514
5462
4609
5647
2743
6071
3842
3160
3069
5753
5515
9998
3163
5013
1915
9993
2206
3074
9997

Cat

Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

M/v
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Totaal Bonus Punten
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